
Slot 4 Slot 5 Slot 6

2:30-4:30 4:45-6:45 7:00-9:00
Saturday 29/05/2021

Sunday 30/05/2021

Monday 31/05/2021

Tuesday 01/06/2021

Wednesday 02/06/2021 Climate Responsive Arch. (46) Environment & Ecology (52)

Thursday 03/06/2021 Resaerch Methods (32) Professional Practice (45)

Friday 04/06/2021 Services in Tall Buildings (32) Building & Material Construction-II (52)

Saturday 05/06/2021 History & Theory of Arch-II (52) Building Materials & Construction-III (47) Construction Law & Contracts (45)

Sunday 06/06/2021 Building Services-I (47)

Monday 07/06/2021 Pak Studies (52) Construction Sceduling (6)

Tuesday 08/06/2021 Theory of Arch.-II (48)

Wednesday 09/06/2021 Landscape Arch.(32) Structure for Architects-II (47)

Day Date
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